Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: December 10, 2016

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

787080-14-0018

787080-14-0018

787080-14-0018

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

4/9/2014 Tacoma

4/9/2014 Tacoma

4/9/2014 Tacoma

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

ITHACA GUN CO. 51
SHOTGUN CAL:12
SN:510111654

SPRINGFIELD
ARMORY, GENESEO,
IL. XD40 PISTOL
CAL:40 SN:US367636
WALTHER P22
PISTOL CAL:22
SN:L240456
SILENCER: NONE,
SALVO, 12 GAUGE
SHOTGUN
SUPPRESSOR, SERIAL
NUMBER: SAL12-
6956

FIREARM: OTHER
FIREARM, MNF:
COLT, TYPE:
RECEIVER/FRAME,
MODEL: UNKNOWN
TYPE, CAL: ZZ, SN:
GL50385
SILENCER: NONE,
GEMTEC, MODEL
HVT-0D, SERIAL
NUMBER: S13-
70299.

SILENCER: NONE,
GEMTEC, MODEL
TUNDRA SMM,

SERIAL NUMBER: 513-

63928.
SILENCER: NONE,
GEMTEC, MODEL
TREK 556, SERIAL
NUMBER: S13-
61602.

$165.00

$458.00

$299.00

$300.00

$300.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: December 10, 2016

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

SILENCER: NONE,
SUREFIRE, MODEL
SOCOM 556-MINI
MONSTER, SERIAL
NUMBER:
A36N01325.

SILENCER: NONE,
TEMPLAR TACTICAL
FIREARMS, MODEL
NEMEIS XD, SERIAL
NUMBER: 3581284.
SILENCER: NONE,
AAC, MODEL 762-SD,
SERIAL NUMBER:
B05294.

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCERCO, MODEL
SAKER 762, SERIAL
NUMBER: SKR762-
1418.

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCERCO, MODEL
OMEGA .300CAL,
SERIAL NUMBER:
OMG-3005.
SILENCER: NONE,
AAC, MODEL 762-
SDN-G, SERIAL
NUMBER: N18894.

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCERCO, MODEL
SPECWAR K, SERIAL
NUMBER: SPECWAR-
K-0029.

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCERCO, MODEL
45 OSPREY, SERIAL
NUMBER:
O45FDE-0483.
SILENCER: NONE,
AAC, MODEL 762-SD,
SERIAL NUMBER:
B02921.

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: December 10, 2016

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

SILENCER: NONE,
AAC, MODEL 762-
SDN-6, SERIAL
NUMBER: N18614.
SILENCER: NONE,
TBAC, MODEL 30P-1,
SERIAL NUMBER:
42722.

SILENCER: NONE,
GEMTEC, MODEL
BLACKSIDE .45ACP,

SERIAL NUMBER: 513-

66354.

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCERCO, MODEL
SPECWAR 7.62,
SERIAL NUMBER:
SW762-3615.

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCERCO, MODEL
22 SPARROW, SERIAL
NUMBER: SPS-7609.

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCERCO, MODEL
OMEGA .300 CAL,
SERIAL NUMBER:
OMG-11574.

SILENCER: NONE,
AAC, MODEL TI-RANT
45 AUTO, SERIAL
NUMBER: TR451574.
SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCERCO, MODEL
SPECTRE Il, SERIAL
NUMBER: SPCT2-
10284.

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCERCO, MODEL
SAKER 556, SERIAL
NUMBER:
CASCADE-01.

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: December 10, 2016

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

SILENCER: NONE,
TBAC, MODEL
338BA, SERIAL
NUMBER: 42701.

SILENCER: NONE,
SILENCERCO, MODEL
22 SPECWAR 7.62,
SERIAL NUMBER:
SW762-3704.
SILENCER: NONE,
AKLYS DEFENSE,
MODEL KSG-SS,
SERIAL NUMBER:
A0074.

SILENCER: NONE,
AAC, MODEL TI-RANT
.45 AUTO, SERIAL
NUMBER: TR45-
13551.

SILENCER: NONE,
AAC, MODEL 762-SD,
SERIAL NUMBER:
B05288.

FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
GRAND POWER
S.R.O., TYPE: PISTOL,
MODEL: P11 MK12,
CAL: 9, SN: GAA0343
FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
RUGER, TYPE:
REVOLVER, MODEL:
LCR, CAL: 38, SN: 541-
70913

FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
RUGER, TYPE:
REVOLVER, MODEL:
GP100, CAL: 357, SN:
171-33898

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: December 10, 2016

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
SMITH & WESSON,
TYPE: REVOLVER,
MODEL: 37
AIRWEIGHT, CAL: 38,
SN: ADT3300

FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
FABRIQUE D'ARMES
DE GUERRE DE
PRECISION, TYPE:
PISTOL, MODEL:
UNKNOWN TYPE,
CAL: ZZ, SN: 300
FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
IVER JOHNSON,
TYPE: REVOLVER,
MODEL: , CAL: ZZ,
SN: NONE
FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
TAURUS, TYPE:
REVOLVER, MODEL:
66, CAL: 38, SN:
LC42023

FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
RUGER, TYPE:
PISTOL, MODEL:
MARK Il HUNTER,
CAL: 22, SN: 270-
10478

FIREARM: RIFLE,
MNF: DANIEL
DEFENSE INC., TYPE:
RIFLE, MODEL: M4
CARBINE, CAL: 556,
SN: DD023180C

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$300.00

$500.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: December 10, 2016

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

FIREARM: RIFLE,
MNF: BARRETT
FIREARMS MFG CO,
TYPE: RIFLE, MODEL:
M107A1, CAL: 50
BMG, SN: AE003154
FIREARM: RIFLE,
MNF: ADVANCED
ARMAMENT CORP
OF GEORGIA, TYPE:
RIFLE, MODEL:
MPW, CAL: 762, SN:
PDW00155
FIREARM: RIFLE,
MNF: ADVANCED
ARMAMENT CORP
OF GEORGIA, TYPE:
RIFLE, MODEL:
MPW, CAL: 762, SN:
PDW00162
FIREARM: RIFLE,
MNF: ADVANCED
ARMAMENT CORP
OF GEORGIA, TYPE:
RIFLE, MODEL:
MPW, CAL: 762, SN:
MPX00238
FIREARM: RIFLE,
MNF: SIG SAUER
(SIG-ARMS), TYPE:
RIFLE, MODEL: SIG
551A1, CAL: 556, SN:
43A004412

FIREARM: RIFLE,
MNF: HECKLER AND
KOCH, TYPE: RIFLE,

MODEL: USC45, CAL:

45, SN: 47007267

FIREARM: RIFLE,
MNF: ARSENAL INC.,
TYPE: RIFLE, MODEL:
SLR-106, CAL: 556,
SN: AC543256

$5,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$500.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: December 10, 2016

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

787045-17-0007

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

10/20/2016 Olympia

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

SILENCER: NONE,
TACTICAL
SOLUTIONS, MODEL
SAWTOOTH 22,
SERIAL NUMBER:
TSS11-03854.
AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION -
ASSORTED, QTY:
1794, MNF:
ASSORTED, CAL: **

AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION -
ASSORTED, QTY:
870, MNF:
UNKNOWN, CAL: **

AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION -
ASSORTED, QTY:
1431, MNF:
UNKNOWN, CAL: **

AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION -
ASSORTED, QTY:
250, MNF:
UNKNOWN, CAL: **
OTHER: OTHER, A
TOTAL OF 12 CANS
OF SMOKELESS
POWDER FOR A
TOTAL WEIGHT OF
11LBS.

$200.00

$179.40

$87.00

$143.10

$25.00

$200.00



